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	John Smith
	<YYYY>

	NAME
	YEAR 



	Bill
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	Mortgage
	
	1,497.00
	
	
	1,497.00
	
	
	1,497.00
	
	
	1,497.00
	

	Car Loan
	265.50
	265.50
	265.50
	265.50
	265.50
	265.50
	265.50
	
	
	
	
	

	Life Insurance
	
	
	
	
	
	42.10
	
	
	
	
	
	42.10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	265.50
	1,762.50
	265.50
	265.50
	1,762.50
	307.60
	265.50
	1,497.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1,497.00
	42.10
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